
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

57 

42 

71 

64 

22 

Name 

Martin Tritscher 

Lennart Ulbel 

Hristijan Buzalkovski 

Sinisha Kochoski 

Daniel Ersek 

Naz 

AUT 

AUT 

MKD 

MKD 

HUN 

Moto 

BMW M1000 RR 

HONDA CBR1000 RR-R SP 

BMW 1000 

KAWASAKI ZX10 R 

HONDA 1000 

Class 

1000 STK/FIME 

1000 STK/FIME 

1000 STK/FIME 

1000 STK/FIME 

1000 STK/FIME 

Federation 

AMF 

ACCR 

MFNM 

MFNM 

MAMS 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Total Tm 

23:42.461 

23:48.205 

24:02.828 

24:02.978 

24:10.811 

Diff 

35.037 

40.781 

55.404 

55.554 

1:03.387 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

Comment 

Printed: 16/07/2023 15.51.30 

AA Jury President: Martin Hejduk 

FIM E Jury President: Martin Hejduk 

Race Director AAMU: Mr. Danijel Hatezic  

Clerk of the Course: Miroslav Bartos 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  A.S.D. Deltacrono Rovigo 

Round 3 

 FIME European Cup 

RACE 2 STK 1000 FIME 

Brno 5,403 km 


